ANNO

2019
2018
2017

2016
2015

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2009
2008

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI MEDAL PAREGGIATI

COPPA DEL PRESIDENTE

VINCITORE

ND
ND
ND

F. Arosio - |. Chitto
D. Bartolini - C. Lombardini

D. Bartolini (Tolcinasco)

C. Castellini (San Giovanni)

S. Landolfini (Cervia)

L. Pagliarin (Biella)

M. P. Bussinello (Bogogno)

F. Vimercati (Ca' degli Ulivi)
P. Vigliani (Milano)

VINCITRICE

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

S. Valli (Monticello)

E. Gumirato (Asolo)

Anna De Paolis (La Margherita)
E. Braito (Milano)

I. Ponis

ND
E. Signorelli

PERCORSO

ND
ND
ND

Asolo
Monticello

Bergamo
Royal Park

La Margherita
Bogogno
Bologna

Villa d'Este
Barlassina



